AH7
66
NV (AH7)
SWITCHES
HIGH PERFORMANCE
MINIATURE SWITCHES
WITH WIDE RANGE
FEATURES

• Copiers
• General industrial machines
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type of switch
NV switch
Contact arrangement Terminal Actuators
1: Bottom COM
    terminal SPDT
2: Bottom COM
    terminal SPST-NC
3: Bottom COM
    terminal SPST-NO
4: Side COM
    terminal SPDT
5: Side COM
    terminal SPST-NC
6: Side COM
    terminal SPST-NO
*(1: Solder terminal
       with right-hand
       guard)
*(2: Solder terminal
       without guard)
4: .187 Quick-connect/
       solder terminal with
       right-hand guard
5: .187 Quick-connect/
       solder terminal
       without guard
*(8: .250 Quick-connect
       terminal)
0: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge
    lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge
    lever
4: Simulated
    roller lever
5: Short roller
    lever
6: Roller lever
8: Wire lever
Operating force by pin plunger (max.)
Ex. AH7
Type 0.15N
{15gf}
0.25N
{25gf}
0.49N
{50gf}
0.98N
{100gf}
1.96N
{200gf}
3.92N
{400gf}
Standard type
Remark: Please consult us for * marked product.
Heat
resistant
type
(Standard)
.187 Quick-connect/
solder terminal without guard
Solder terminal without guard
.250 Quick-connect terminal
Low-level circuit type
(Standard)